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JULY BOOKINGS 

 
MEGASPORTS– FITNESS IN THE PARK 

 Saturday, 3 July 
 
 

SOCIAL ‐ DINNER & CHAT 

 Friday, 16 July 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ BBQ AT WIVENHOE DAM 

 Saturday, 17 July 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ THUNDERBIRD PARK  

 Saturday, 24 July 

 
 

GREASE 

 Party Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 9 July 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 30 July 
 
 

 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED  
ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  

TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 
 

A confirmaƟon email  
will be sent to confirm  

Ɵmes,  locaƟon and further  
details of acƟvity. 

AUGUST BOOKINGS 

 
FRIDAY NIGHT ‐ BOWLING 

 Friday, 6 August  
 
 

SOCIAL ‐ LONE PINE KOALA SANCTUARY 

 Saturday, 7 August 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ EKKA 

 Wednesday, 11 August 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ RAILWAY MUSEUM 

 Saturday, 14 August  
 
 

SOCIAL ‐ ARTVO GOLD COAST 

 Saturday, 21 August 

 
 

UNDER 18’s ‐ LONE PINE KOALA SANCTUARY 

 Saturday, 28 August  
 
 

FORMAL NIGHT 

 Party Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 13 August 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 27 August 

 

 

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au or stacey.sofra@alaraqld.org.au 
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_______________________________________________ 
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SEPTEMBER BOOKINGS 

 
SOCIAL ‐ TRIVIA AND BOARD GAMES 

 Friday, 3 September 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ GALLERY OF MODERN ART  

 Saturday, 4 September 

 
 

UNDER 18’s ‐ KITEFEST REDCLIFFE 

 Saturday, 11 September 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ COUNTRY PUB LUNCH 

 Saturday, 18 September 

 
 

HAWAIIAN NIGHTS 

 Party Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 10 September 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 24 September 
 
 
 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED  
ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  

TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 
 

A confirmaƟon email  
will be sent to confirm  

Ɵmes,  locaƟon and further  
details of acƟvity. 

OCTOBER BOOKINGS 

 
FRIDAY NIGHT BOWLING 

 Friday, 1 October 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ BEENLEIGH HISTORICAL VILLAGE 
AND MUSEUM 

 Saturday, 9 October 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ DINNER AND BOARD GAMES AT 
E.P.I.C. IPSWICH 

 Saturday, 16 October 

 
 

UNDER 18’s ‐ FRIDAY NIGHT BOWLING 

 Friday, 22 October 

 
 

UNDER 18’S ‐ TRICK OR TREAT 

 Saturday, 30 October 

 
 

HALLOWEEN 

 Party Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 15 October 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 29 October 

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_______________________________________________ 



 3 

 

NOVEMBER BOOKINGS 

 
SOCIAL ‐ DINNER AND CHAT 

 Friday, 5 November 
 

SOCIAL ‐ SOUTHBANK MUSEUM 

 Saturday, 6 November 

 

SOCIAL ‐ RIPLEY NIGHT MARKETS 

 Saturday, 13 November 
 

SOCIAL ‐ TRAIN AND CITY CAT RIDE 

 Saturday, 20 November 
 
UNDER 18’s ‐ TIVOLI DRIVE‐IN 

 Saturday, 27 November 

 
 

AUSSIE NIGHT 

 Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 12 November 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 26 November 
 
 

 

DECEMBER BOOKINGS 

 
SOCIAL ‐ MOVIE WORLD WHITE CHRISTMAS 

 Friday, 3 December 

 

SOCIAL ‐ CHRISTMAS DINNER OUT 

 Saturday, 4 December 

 

SOCIAL ‐ CHRISTMAS BINGO 

 Friday, 10 December 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED  
ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  

TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 
 

A confirmaƟon email  
will be sent to confirm  

Ɵmes,  locaƟon and further  
details of acƟvity. 

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_______________________________________________ 
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